
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eric Fay Bonney Lake 111 37 M 1/2 30-39 44:42.3 44:46.1 7:13/M
2 Charles Finn Renton 217 44 M 1/3 40-49 47:26.1 47:36.7 7:39/M
3 Benedict Tesoro Olympia 125 50 M 1/2 50-59 53:19.2 59:05.6 8:36/M
4 Dusty Bauer Sumner 103 41 F 1/4 40-49 54:16.9 54:22.2 8:45/M
5 Jeff Bakker Federal Way 102 44 M 2/3 40-49 56:49.8 56:58.4 9:10/M
6 Alana St Martin Sumner 121 34 F 1/12 30-39 57:53.3 57:59.2 9:20/M
7 Lisa Wilson Spanaway 127 55 F 1/1 50-59 57:54.1 57:58.4 9:20/M
8 John Marchesini Puyallup 221 67 M 1/1 60-69 58:10.4 58:10.4 9:23/M
9 Kelly Sweeney-Widman Lakewood 243 39 F 2/12 30-39 01:28.1 01:30.4 9:55/M

10 Jennifer Dembeck Puyallup 109 35 F 3/12 30-39 02:55.0 03:00.9 10:09/M
11 Jillian Clifton Renton 108 35 F 4/12 30-39 02:58.1 03:06.6 10:09/M
12 Shelly Bridge Puyallup 106 37 F 5/12 30-39 03:22.6 03:30.7 10:13/M
13 Mike Marbry Spanaway 117 43 M 3/3 40-49 03:31.4 03:36.4 10:15/M
14 Robert Eicher Spanaway 110 54 M 2/2 50-59 05:32.7 05:42.9 10:34/M
15 Ann Brownlee Puyallup 107 49 F 2/4 40-49 05:40.5 05:44.6 10:35/M
16 Kristen Blankenship Puyallup 104 27 F 1/1 20-29 08:13.2 08:15.6 11:00/M
17 Mallory Stinger Graham 122 30 F 6/12 30-39 08:13.3 08:15.7 11:00/M
18 Christina Bren Auburn 105 40 F 3/4 40-49 08:15.8 08:21.6 11:00/M
19 Heather Thayer Tacoma 222 37 F 7/12 30-39 08:16.7 08:21.5 11:01/M
20 Amanda Martinez Graham 118 40 F 4/4 40-49 11:12.5 11:16.1 11:29/M
21 Rachel Neville Puyallup 120 31 F 8/12 30-39 12:26.8 12:29.6 11:41/M
22 Christine Grein Graham 114 33 F 9/12 30-39 12:27.2 12:30.8 11:41/M
23 Amie Asman Bremerton 100 34 F 10/12 30-39 14:48.5 14:55.6 12:04/M
24 Tina Moore Bremerton 119 38 F 11/12 30-39 19:40.5 19:46.9 12:51/M
25 Tony Asman Bremerton 101 36 M 2/2 30-39 19:41.2 19:48.3 12:51/M
26 Frances Golbeck Bremerton 113 33 F 12/12 30-39 19:42.8 19:49.7 12:51/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kristen Blankenship Puyallup 104 27 9 08:13.2 08:15.6 11:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alana St Martin Sumner 121 34 2 57:53.3 57:59.2 9:20/M
2 Kelly Sweeney-Widman Lakewood 243 39 4 01:28.1 01:30.4 9:55/M
3 Jennifer Dembeck Puyallup 109 35 5 02:55.0 03:00.9 10:09/M
4 Jillian Clifton Renton 108 35 6 02:58.1 03:06.6 10:09/M
5 Shelly Bridge Puyallup 106 37 7 03:22.6 03:30.7 10:13/M
6 Mallory Stinger Graham 122 30 10 08:13.3 08:15.7 11:00/M
7 Heather Thayer Tacoma 222 37 12 08:16.7 08:21.5 11:01/M
8 Rachel Neville Puyallup 120 31 14 12:26.8 12:29.6 11:41/M
9 Christine Grein Graham 114 33 15 12:27.2 12:30.8 11:41/M
10 Amie Asman Bremerton 100 34 16 14:48.5 14:55.6 12:04/M
11 Tina Moore Bremerton 119 38 17 19:40.5 19:46.9 12:51/M
12 Frances Golbeck Bremerton 113 33 18 19:42.8 19:49.7 12:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eric Fay Bonney Lake 111 37 1 44:42.3 44:46.1 7:13/M
2 Tony Asman Bremerton 101 36 8 19:41.2 19:48.3 12:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dusty Bauer Sumner 103 41 1 54:16.9 54:22.2 8:45/M
2 Ann Brownlee Puyallup 107 49 8 05:40.5 05:44.6 10:35/M
3 Christina Bren Auburn 105 40 11 08:15.8 08:21.6 11:00/M
4 Amanda Martinez Graham 118 40 13 11:12.5 11:16.1 11:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Charles Finn Renton 217 44 2 47:26.1 47:36.7 7:39/M
2 Jeff Bakker Federal Way 102 44 4 56:49.8 56:58.4 9:10/M
3 Mike Marbry Spanaway 117 43 6 03:31.4 03:36.4 10:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lisa Wilson Spanaway 127 55 3 57:54.1 57:58.4 9:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Benedict Tesoro Olympia 125 50 3 53:19.2 59:05.6 8:36/M
2 Robert Eicher Spanaway 110 54 7 05:32.7 05:42.9 10:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 John Marchesini Puyallup 221 67 5 58:10.4 58:10.4 9:23/M

10K by Gender Finish List
Lise and Faith Memorial Runs
Saturday, August 13, 2016
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Drew Hovde Puyalluo 162 17 M 1/6 0-19 19:27.6 19:29.2 6:16/M
2 Emma Bates Puyallup 225 16 F 1/9 0-19 20:36.6 20:37.4 6:39/M
3 Jay Bates Puyallup 226 49 M 1/3 40-49 21:27.3 21:28.9 6:55/M
4 Josh Otake Renton 184 14 M 2/6 0-19 22:21.6 22:21.9 7:13/M
5 Breana Burge Puyallup 219 16 F 2/9 0-19 23:13.3 23:15.4 7:29/M
6 Brittany Iverson Puyallup 163 17 F 3/9 0-19 23:17.3 23:19.9 7:31/M
7 Kailee Chen Puyallup 145 15 F 4/9 0-19 24:56.8 24:58.7 8:03/M
8 Shaun Jorgensen Roy 166 35 M 1/12 30-39 24:59.1 25:00.9 8:04/M
9 Chad Isenberger Puyallup 236 35 M 2/12 30-39 24:59.8 25:05.4 8:04/M

10 Darin Gilman Vaughn 233 53 M 1/7 50-59 25:06.4 25:12.9 8:06/M
11 Eric Roley Puyallup 241 50 M 2/7 50-59 26:00.2 26:04.9 8:23/M
12 Robert Schmaling Edgewood 194 57 M 3/7 50-59 26:46.7 26:56.6 8:38/M
13 Brian Fobes Edgewood 232 33 M 3/12 30-39 27:26.1 27:42.5 8:51/M
14 Valina McGilvray Tacoma 179 30 F 1/34 30-39 27:39.5 27:49.1 8:55/M
15 Kyle McGilvray Tacoma 180 30 M 4/12 30-39 27:40.1 27:49.7 8:55/M
16 Masanori Otake Renton 183 56 M 4/7 50-59 27:47.4 27:50.2 8:58/M
17 Lori Broberg Bonney Lake 141 54 F 1/7 50-59 28:06.2 28:11.4 9:04/M
18 Chris Linderman Sumner 172 34 M 5/12 30-39 28:35.0 29:01.9 9:13/M
19 Kellen Phair Puyallup 188 11 M 3/6 0-19 28:36.5 28:58.9 9:14/M
20 Julie Vance Bothell 210 34 F 2/34 30-39 28:42.3 28:50.7 9:15/M
21 Tracey Broberg Bonney Lake 142 59 M 5/7 50-59 28:51.1 28:56.9 9:18/M
22 Cassie Longanecker Seattle 173 27 F 1/5 20-29 28:56.0 28:59.1 9:20/M
23 Allison Horstman Tacoma 234 33 F 3/34 30-39 29:14.6 29:38.3 9:26/M
24 Bobbi Phair Puyallup 186 36 F 4/34 30-39 29:19.5 29:42.1 9:27/M
25 Nicole Thomas Puyallup 206 35 F 5/34 30-39 30:10.7 30:19.9 9:44/M
26 John Thomas Puyallup 207 33 M 6/12 30-39 30:11.3 30:20.2 9:44/M
27 Melissa Finn Renton 245 47 F 1/3 40-49 30:19.3 30:22.7 9:47/M
28 Melissa Anderson Puyallup 130 0 F 5/9 0-19 30:38.5 30:41.9 9:53/M
29 Johannah Ludwig Renton 174 14 F 6/9 0-19 31:21.0 31:23.4 10:07/M
30 Sarah Schmaling Edgewood 195 29 F 2/5 20-29 32:01.8 32:11.2 10:20/M
31 Kimberly Douglas Puyallup 147 39 F 6/34 30-39 32:06.1 32:13.4 10:21/M
32 Eric Aguirre Puyallup 128 15 M 4/6 0-19 32:11.2 32:11.2 10:23/M
33 Carre Potis Puyallup 190 39 F 7/34 30-39 32:24.2 32:52.4 10:27/M
34 Hannah Gilman Tacoma 227 25 F 3/5 20-29 32:25.3 32:31.7 10:27/M
35 Misty Lang Tacoma 170 34 F 8/34 30-39 32:39.8 32:45.3 10:32/M
36 Dana Isenberger Puyallup 235 32 F 9/34 30-39 33:04.4 33:10.7 10:40/M
37 Colton Jorgensen Roy 165 9 M 5/6 0-19 33:42.6 33:44.2 10:52/M
38 Brittany Pitcher Tacoma 189 30 F 10/34 30-39 33:50.4 34:22.9 10:55/M
39 Suzy Sakamoto Tacoma 193 22 F 4/5 20-29 33:50.5 34:22.7 10:55/M
40 Jacob Whitehurst Orting 214 43 M 2/3 40-49 33:56.9 34:12.7 10:57/M
41 Nicholas Weber Spanaway 212 38 M 7/12 30-39 35:07.5 35:40.7 11:20/M
42 Kelly Nylund Puyallup 182 36 F 11/34 30-39 35:17.7 35:46.2 11:23/M
43 Michael Susee Puyallup 199 7 M 6/6 0-19 35:35.4 35:54.7 11:29/M
44 Mike Phair Puyallup 187 39 M 8/12 30-39 35:41.7 36:02.7 11:31/M
45 Bigbubba Ray Entiat 191 61 M 1/1 60-69 35:47.0 36:10.6 11:33/M
46 Jennica West Puyallup 213 33 F 12/34 30-39 36:25.8 36:53.9 11:45/M
47 Irina Laer Puyallup 169 29 F 5/5 20-29 37:13.3 37:20.6 12:00/M
48 Heidi Pedersen Puyallup 237 34 F 13/34 30-39 37:14.3 37:21.6 12:01/M
49 Heather Man Puyallup 176 33 F 14/34 30-39 38:25.6 38:34.4 12:24/M
50 Dianne Morrison Puyallup 242 56 F 2/7 50-59 38:50.2 39:14.9 12:32/M
51 Shirley Anderson Puyallup 129 0 F 7/9 0-19 38:51.7 39:15.6 12:32/M
52 Amanda Lattin Tacoma 171 32 F 15/34 30-39 39:24.3 39:49.4 12:43/M
53 Trish Peterson Bonney Lake 253 39 F 16/34 30-39 39:32.4 39:58.7 12:45/M
54 Lindsay Garner Puyallup 155 38 F 17/34 30-39 40:16.5 40:49.2 12:59/M
55 Jennifer Kerby Puyallup 168 34 F 18/34 30-39 40:28.2 41:04.6 13:03/M
56 Linda Church Tacoma 230 63 F 1/4 60-69 40:41.4 40:46.7 13:07/M
57 Heather Bartos Puyallup 132 36 F 19/34 30-39 41:09.3 41:45.8 13:16/M
58 Ruth Nelson Puyallup 181 36 F 20/34 30-39 41:10.0 41:46.2 13:17/M
59 Nick Herzog Puyallup 161 35 M 9/12 30-39 41:47.7 42:38.9 13:29/M
60 Elizabeth Wallwork Edgewood 211 54 F 3/7 50-59 42:38.2 43:02.1 13:45/M
61 Robin Boles Puyallup 139 45 M 3/3 40-49 43:44.0 43:47.9 14:06/M
62 Kelsie Blair Port Orchard 137 14 F 8/9 0-19 45:52.0 46:25.9 14:48/M
63 Barry Huse Tacoma 238 51 M 6/7 50-59 46:05.2 46:05.2 14:52/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
64 Devan Sweeney Bonney Lake 202 37 F 21/34 30-39 48:14.5 48:53.9 15:34/M
65 Amanda Bergman Buckley 134 37 F 22/34 30-39 48:14.9 48:54.2 15:34/M
66 Courtney Fix Des Moines 148 34 F 23/34 30-39 48:49.4 49:33.9 15:45/M
67 Jessy Warmington Bonney Lake 244 37 F 24/34 30-39 49:00.6 49:48.5 15:48/M
68 Phil Blas Puyallup 251 32 M 10/12 30-39 50:26.0 51:18.2 16:16/M
69 Lindsay Starkey Buckley 246 32 F 25/34 30-39 52:58.7 54:01.1 17:05/M
70 Michelle Tribble Tacoma 208 35 F 26/34 30-39 53:20.9 54:01.3 17:12/M
71 Doreen Soine Puyallup 248 52 F 4/7 50-59 53:22.5 54:02.3 17:13/M
72 Cindy Godsey Chehalis 157 61 F 2/4 60-69 53:23.2 53:49.1 17:13/M
73 Grace Susee Puyallup 198 10 F 9/9 0-19 55:11.5 55:29.9 17:48/M
74 Molly Susee Puyallup 200 38 F 27/34 30-39 55:12.4 55:33.8 17:48/M
75 Erin Blair Port Orchard 136 38 F 28/34 30-39 55:25.1 56:04.3 17:53/M
76 Megan Blas Puyallup 252 32 F 29/34 30-39 56:57.6 57:53.2 18:22/M
77 Gina Campbell Puyallup 144 46 F 2/3 40-49 57:01.2 57:20.1 18:24/M
78 Paige Fobes Edgewood 151 55 F 5/7 50-59 59:03.0 59:30.6 19:03/M
79 Tom Fobes Edgewood 152 54 M 7/7 50-59 59:03.4 59:30.6 19:03/M
80 Denise Lumlug Puyallup 229 37 F 30/34 30-39 59:52.0 00:21.6 19:19/M
81 Kathy Lumlung Kent 175 66 F 3/4 60-69 59:56.0 00:25.9 19:20/M
82 Karli Tevis Lakewood 240 33 F 31/34 30-39 00:18.4 01:18.6 19:27/M
83 Greg Boyko Bonney Lake 224 35 M 11/12 30-39 00:21.4 01:18.3 19:28/M
84 Kim Boyko Bonney Lake 223 34 F 32/34 30-39 00:21.7 01:18.3 19:28/M
85 Taylor Starkey Buckley 228 35 M 12/12 30-39 00:25.8 01:25.4 19:29/M
86 Sandi Blas Puyallup 218 54 F 6/7 50-59 00:28.5 01:25.4 19:30/M
87 Linda Flores Puyallup 150 58 F 7/7 50-59 00:49.6 01:58.4 19:37/M
88 Margret Bethel Milton 135 68 F 4/4 60-69 00:49.9 01:57.8 19:37/M
89 Jenah Williams Puyallup 247 34 F 33/34 30-39 01:23.7 02:27.6 19:48/M
90 Sherry Gallagher Olympia 154 70 F 1/1 70-99 02:54.6 03:10.1 20:17/M
91 Jim Gallagher Olympia 153 73 M 1/1 70-99 02:56.7 03:10.6 20:18/M
92 Ashely Burns Puyallup 143 34 F 34/34 30-39 07:45.2 08:39.8 21:51/M
93 Kilakila Kaikala Tacoma 167 26 M 1/1 20-29 14:44.1 15:00.0 43:28/M
94 Kerry Boles Puyallup 140 44 F 3/3 40-49 14:45.3 15:00.0 43:28/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Emma Bates Puyallup 225 16 1 20:36.6 20:37.4 6:39/M
2 Breana Burge Puyallup 219 16 2 23:13.3 23:15.4 7:29/M
3 Brittany Iverson Puyallup 163 17 3 23:17.3 23:19.9 7:31/M
4 Kailee Chen Puyallup 145 15 4 24:56.8 24:58.7 8:03/M
5 Melissa Anderson Puyallup 130 0 13 30:38.5 30:41.9 9:53/M
6 Johannah Ludwig Renton 174 14 14 31:21.0 31:23.4 10:07/M
7 Shirley Anderson Puyallup 129 0 29 38:51.7 39:15.6 12:32/M
8 Kelsie Blair Port Orchard 137 14 38 45:52.0 46:25.9 14:48/M
9 Grace Susee Puyallup 198 10 47 55:11.5 55:29.9 17:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Drew Hovde Puyalluo 162 17 1 19:27.6 19:29.2 6:16/M
2 Josh Otake Renton 184 14 3 22:21.6 22:21.9 7:13/M
3 Kellen Phair Puyallup 188 11 13 28:36.5 28:58.9 9:14/M
4 Eric Aguirre Puyallup 128 15 16 32:11.2 32:11.2 10:23/M
5 Colton Jorgensen Roy 165 9 17 33:42.6 33:44.2 10:52/M
6 Michael Susee Puyallup 199 7 20 35:35.4 35:54.7 11:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cassie Longanecker Seattle 173 27 8 28:56.0 28:59.1 9:20/M
2 Sarah Schmaling Edgewood 195 29 15 32:01.8 32:11.2 10:20/M
3 Hannah Gilman Tacoma 227 25 18 32:25.3 32:31.7 10:27/M
4 Suzy Sakamoto Tacoma 193 22 22 33:50.5 34:22.7 10:55/M
5 Irina Laer Puyallup 169 29 25 37:13.3 37:20.6 12:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kilakila Kaikala Tacoma 167 26 31 14:44.1 15:00.0 43:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Valina McGilvray Tacoma 179 30 5 27:39.5 27:49.1 8:55/M
2 Julie Vance Bothell 210 34 7 28:42.3 28:50.7 9:15/M
3 Allison Horstman Tacoma 234 33 9 29:14.6 29:38.3 9:26/M
4 Bobbi Phair Puyallup 186 36 10 29:19.5 29:42.1 9:27/M
5 Nicole Thomas Puyallup 206 35 11 30:10.7 30:19.9 9:44/M
6 Kimberly Douglas Puyallup 147 39 16 32:06.1 32:13.4 10:21/M
7 Carre Potis Puyallup 190 39 17 32:24.2 32:52.4 10:27/M
8 Misty Lang Tacoma 170 34 19 32:39.8 32:45.3 10:32/M
9 Dana Isenberger Puyallup 235 32 20 33:04.4 33:10.7 10:40/M
10 Brittany Pitcher Tacoma 189 30 21 33:50.4 34:22.9 10:55/M
11 Kelly Nylund Puyallup 182 36 23 35:17.7 35:46.2 11:23/M
12 Jennica West Puyallup 213 33 24 36:25.8 36:53.9 11:45/M
13 Heidi Pedersen Puyallup 237 34 26 37:14.3 37:21.6 12:01/M

Female 20 to 29 

Male 20 to 29 

Female 30 to 39 
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14 Heather Man Puyallup 176 33 27 38:25.6 38:34.4 12:24/M
15 Amanda Lattin Tacoma 171 32 30 39:24.3 39:49.4 12:43/M
16 Trish Peterson Bonney Lake 253 39 31 39:32.4 39:58.7 12:45/M
17 Lindsay Garner Puyallup 155 38 32 40:16.5 40:49.2 12:59/M
18 Jennifer Kerby Puyallup 168 34 33 40:28.2 41:04.6 13:03/M
19 Heather Bartos Puyallup 132 36 35 41:09.3 41:45.8 13:16/M
20 Ruth Nelson Puyallup 181 36 36 41:10.0 41:46.2 13:17/M
21 Devan Sweeney Bonney Lake 202 37 39 48:14.5 48:53.9 15:34/M
22 Amanda Bergman Buckley 134 37 40 48:14.9 48:54.2 15:34/M
23 Courtney Fix Des Moines 148 34 41 48:49.4 49:33.9 15:45/M
24 Jessy Warmington Bonney Lake 244 37 42 49:00.6 49:48.5 15:48/M
25 Lindsay Starkey Buckley 246 32 43 52:58.7 54:01.1 17:05/M
26 Michelle Tribble Tacoma 208 35 44 53:20.9 54:01.3 17:12/M
27 Molly Susee Puyallup 200 38 48 55:12.4 55:33.8 17:48/M
28 Erin Blair Port Orchard 136 38 49 55:25.1 56:04.3 17:53/M
29 Megan Blas Puyallup 252 32 50 56:57.6 57:53.2 18:22/M
30 Denise Lumlug Puyallup 229 37 53 59:52.0 00:21.6 19:19/M
31 Karli Tevis Lakewood 240 33 55 00:18.4 01:18.6 19:27/M
32 Kim Boyko Bonney Lake 223 34 56 00:21.7 01:18.3 19:28/M
33 Jenah Williams Puyallup 247 34 60 01:23.7 02:27.6 19:48/M
34 Ashely Burns Puyallup 143 34 62 07:45.2 08:39.8 21:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Shaun Jorgensen Roy 166 35 4 24:59.1 25:00.9 8:04/M
2 Chad Isenberger Puyallup 236 35 5 24:59.8 25:05.4 8:04/M
3 Brian Fobes Edgewood 232 33 9 27:26.1 27:42.5 8:51/M
4 Kyle McGilvray Tacoma 180 30 10 27:40.1 27:49.7 8:55/M
5 Chris Linderman Sumner 172 34 12 28:35.0 29:01.9 9:13/M
6 John Thomas Puyallup 207 33 15 30:11.3 30:20.2 9:44/M
7 Nicholas Weber Spanaway 212 38 19 35:07.5 35:40.7 11:20/M
8 Mike Phair Puyallup 187 39 21 35:41.7 36:02.7 11:31/M
9 Nick Herzog Puyallup 161 35 23 41:47.7 42:38.9 13:29/M
10 Phil Blas Puyallup 251 32 26 50:26.0 51:18.2 16:16/M
11 Greg Boyko Bonney Lake 224 35 28 00:21.4 01:18.3 19:28/M
12 Taylor Starkey Buckley 228 35 29 00:25.8 01:25.4 19:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Melissa Finn Renton 245 47 12 30:19.3 30:22.7 9:47/M
2 Gina Campbell Puyallup 144 46 51 57:01.2 57:20.1 18:24/M
3 Kerry Boles Puyallup 140 44 63 14:45.3 15:00.0 43:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jay Bates Puyallup 226 49 2 21:27.3 21:28.9 6:55/M
2 Jacob Whitehurst Orting 214 43 18 33:56.9 34:12.7 10:57/M
3 Robin Boles Puyallup 139 45 24 43:44.0 43:47.9 14:06/M

Male 40 to 49 

Male 30 to 39 

Female 40 to 49 

5K Age Group Page 6 of 7



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Lori Broberg Bonney Lake 141 54 6 28:06.2 28:11.4 9:04/M
2 Dianne Morrison Puyallup 242 56 28 38:50.2 39:14.9 12:32/M
3 Elizabeth Wallwork Edgewood 211 54 37 42:38.2 43:02.1 13:45/M
4 Doreen Soine Puyallup 248 52 45 53:22.5 54:02.3 17:13/M
5 Paige Fobes Edgewood 151 55 52 59:03.0 59:30.6 19:03/M
6 Sandi Blas Puyallup 218 54 57 00:28.5 01:25.4 19:30/M
7 Linda Flores Puyallup 150 58 58 00:49.6 01:58.4 19:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Darin Gilman Vaughn 233 53 6 25:06.4 25:12.9 8:06/M
2 Eric Roley Puyallup 241 50 7 26:00.2 26:04.9 8:23/M
3 Robert Schmaling Edgewood 194 57 8 26:46.7 26:56.6 8:38/M
4 Masanori Otake Renton 183 56 11 27:47.4 27:50.2 8:58/M
5 Tracey Broberg Bonney Lake 142 59 14 28:51.1 28:56.9 9:18/M
6 Barry Huse Tacoma 238 51 25 46:05.2 46:05.2 14:52/M
7 Tom Fobes Edgewood 152 54 27 59:03.4 59:30.6 19:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Linda Church Tacoma 230 63 34 40:41.4 40:46.7 13:07/M
2 Cindy Godsey Chehalis 157 61 46 53:23.2 53:49.1 17:13/M
3 Kathy Lumlung Kent 175 66 54 59:56.0 00:25.9 19:20/M
4 Margret Bethel Milton 135 68 59 00:49.9 01:57.8 19:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Bigbubba Ray Entiat 191 61 22 35:47.0 36:10.6 11:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Sherry Gallagher Olympia 154 70 61 02:54.6 03:10.1 20:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jim Gallagher Olympia 153 73 30 02:56.7 03:10.6 20:18/M

Female 50 to 59 

Female 70 and Over 

Male 70 and Over 

Male 50 to 59 

Female 60 to 69 

Male 60 to 69 
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